25.3.2017 Nocni Ministafety

DH14

Podrabska Marie
Tkaé Matéj
Haslinger Leopold
Waldhauser Stépan
Ort Hastal

Hoetzel Hugo

Klein Martin
Rehof Vojta
Podrabska Bétka

Nagyova Kata
Rumlenova Terka
Stana Ondrej

Pokorny Jan
Dejnozka Martin
Magkarinec St&pén

Skacelova Adéla
Tomanicova Sofie
Dejnozka Vojta

Lesdk Ondra
Pesnicakova Sona
Vesely Jakub

Sestakova Marie
Schacherlova Anna
Halamova Amalka

Kaspar Vojta
Ekert Tomas
Peckova Tereza

22:10

22:35

22:52

23:34

23:35

23:43

24:08

27:06

Disk 2. a
5. Usek

Noc¢ni miniStafety

10

DH12-DH10

Vilémova Eliska
Mairich Filip
Sokolova Julie
Podrabsky Ctibor
Vavra Tomas
Stembera Vitek

Stemberova Bara
Matyasova Kristyna
Skacelova Kacka

Zabotilova Annicka
Maskarinec Marek
Novotna Bara

Vilém Stépan
Rejmanova Nikola
Skacel Janek

Savrukova Adéla
Ratova Amalka
Riby Filip
Mainrich Martin
Lostakova Ela
Jelinek Vaclav

Koskova Adéla
Lamacova Béra

Novotna Misa
Mikova Sofie

Mika Bertik
Patka Krystof
Skalova Jolca

Stranka 1

21:21

21:54

22:23

23:00

23:26

24:19

24:36

Disk 4.
usek

Disk 4.
usek

Disk 5.
usek



